
St Joseph’s Primary School Schofields 
 School Phone: 9626 1328 

Term 2                     Week 1             27 April 2016 

St Joseph’s Update 

Important Reminder 

Monday 2nd May is a Staff Development Day. Students do not attend school. 

Second Hand Uniform Shop—Thick Winter Jackets available 

Open Monday mornings 8.30-9.00am or contact Tina on 0417457417  we have plenty of stock and would be 
excellent as a spare uniform or one to place in your child’s bag in case of an accident. 

Next term students return in their winter uniform. Tina has in stock our thick winter jackets which you can order 
through the office and the jacket will be sent home with your child. Complete the attached order form and 

include your payment of $55 and send to the office. 

Sport 

Zone Cross Country on Tuesday 3rd May at Eastern Creek Raceway. 

KINDERGARTEN 2017 
We are now accepting Enrolment application forms for Kindergarten 2017. Interviews 

are being arranged for Term 2. If you have a child or know of a child who will be 5 or 

turning 5 by 31st July 2017 and the parents are interested in becoming part of the St 

Joseph’s community, you can pick up an enrolment package from the school office. 

Uniform 
Week 1 and 2 of Term 2 is a uniform change over period. Students are allowed to wear either their Winter or 

Summer Uniform depending on the weather. By Week 3 all students must be in their full Winter Uniform. 

 Week 2 GOSPEL ACTION Showing our love for Jesus 

Mother’s Day Celebrations 
 

Thursday 5 May—Mother’s Day Stall gifts between $5-$10 
 
Friday 6 May—Mother’s Day Liturgy and Morning Tea 8.50am 



2016201620162016      Term 2Term 2Term 2Term 2    Week 2 Mon 2nd May Staff Development Day—No students at School  Tues 3rd May Zone Cross Country Eastern Creek  Wed 4th May Year 2 Excursion Hawkesbury Regional Museum   Thurs 5th May Mothers Day Stall  Fri 6th May Mother’s Day Liturgy 8.50am   Fri 6th May Whole School Assembly 1.30 Community Space all welcome Week 3 Sun 8th May Mother’s Day  Mon 9th May Ascension In-class Liturgy  Tues 10th May NAPLAN Spelling, Writing and Grammar Assessment  Wed 11th May NAPLAN Reading Assessment  Thurs 12th May NAPLAN Numeracy Assessment Week 4 Mon 16th May PBS4L Launch—Parents Lunch Afternoon  Tues 17th may UNSW Digital Technology Assessment 7.30am  Fri 18th May Whole School Assembly 1.30 Community Space all welcome Week 5 Mon 24th May Holy Trinity In-class Liturgy  Tues 24th May Stage 2 and 3 Reconciliation 12pm  Thurs 26th May Stage 3 Girls Soccer  Gala Day Jamison Park  Thurs 26th May First Eucharist Practice Evening 7:30pm  Sat 28th May First Eucharist Mass 5:30pm  Sun 29th May First Eucharist Mass 9am, 11am, 6pm Week 6 Tues 31st May UNSW Science Assessment 7.30am  Thurs 2nd June Stage 3 Boys Soccer Gala Day Jamison Park Week 7  Fri 10th June School Disco Week 8 Mon 13th June Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday  Thurs 16th June Athletics Sports Carnival TBC Week 9 Wed 22nd June Parent Teacher Interviews 2:45-7:30pm 

CALENDAR OVERVIEW 


